DUSAI AUTAODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

3. NGK Racing Series National Circuit 3.569 km .._._.

Race 2 18/11/2016 17:00 . . .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:01:54
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
13 17:23:11.365 1:38.682 4.974 42.460 51.248
(170) Wee Liam KEONG
1 17:03:25.915 1:31.763 5.147 40.007 46.609 (57) Ashan SILVA
2 17:04:53.417 1:27.502 4.228 37.450 45.824 1 17:03:35.980 1:40.721 5.877 43.854 50.990
3 17:06:20.199 1:26.782 4.259 37.264 45.259 2 17:05:14.998 1:39.018 5.308 42.416 51.294
4 17:07:47.438 1:27.239 4.216 37.268 45.755 3 17:06:53.191 1:38.193 5.276 42.340 50.577
5 17:09:15.012 1:27.574 4.255 37.739 45.580 4 17:08:31.600 1:38.409 5.322 42.482 50.605
6 17:10:44.806 1:29.794 4.242 37.406 48.146 5 17:10:12.632 1:41.032 5.381 43.372 52.279
7 17:12:14.339 1:29.533 4.246 38.050 47.237 6 17:11:54.535 1:41.903 5.527 43.773 52.603
8 17:13:43.146 1:28.807 4.260 38.391 46.156 7 17:13:36.990 1:42.455 5.531 44.452 52.472
9 17:15:11.354 1:28.208 4.230 38.178 45.800 8 17:15:18.544 1:41.554 5.503 44.522 51.529
10 17:16:39.015 1:27.661 4.248 37.778 45.635 9 17:16:57.319 1:38.775 5.445 42.437 50.893
11 17:18:06.101 1:27.086 4.222 37.502 45.362 10 17:18:37.948 1:40.629 5.391 43.417 51.821
12 17:19:33.742 1:27.641 4.234 37.771 45.636 11 17:20:17.905 1:39.957 5.441 43.179 51.337
13 17:21:02.616 1:28.874 4.226 37.757 46.891 12 17:21:57.705 1:39.800 5.443 42.856 51.501
14 17:22:31.784 1:29.168 4.233 37.901 47.034 13 17:23:40.321 1:42.616 5.516 43.524 53.576
(27) Petr KACIREK (69) Will MORRISON
1 17:03:28.795 1:34.495 5.179 40.869 48.447 1 17:03:38.190 1:42.061 6.034 44,162 51.865
2 17:05:01.408 1:32.613 4.445 39.893 48.275 2 17:05:18.423 1:40.233 5.534 43.290 51.409
3 17:06:34.838 1:33.430 4.477 40.468 48.485 3 17:06:58.975 1:40.552 5.569 43.548 51.435
4 17:08:08.370 1:33.532 4.469 40.303 48.760 4 17:08:39.267 1:40.292 5.607 43.518 51.167
5 17:09:42.235 1:33.865 4.488 40.645 48.732 5 17:10:21.283 1:42.016 5.576 44.229 52.211
6 17:11:17.039 1:34.804 4.485 40.902 49.417 6 17:12:01.523 1:40.240 5.655 43.307 51.278
7 17:12:50.123 1:33.084 4.480 40.339 48.265 7 17:13:41.697 1:40.174 5.591 43.377 51.206
8 17:14:23.288 1:33.165 4.480 40.230 48.455 8 17:15:21.854 1:40.157 5.598 43.335 51.224
9 17:15:55.407 1:32.119 4.403 39.194 48.522 9 17:17:01.914 1:40.060 5.608 43.262 51.190
10 17:17:27.567 1:32.160 4.459 39.602 48.099 10 17:18:42.415 1:40.501 5.605 43.375 51.521
11 17:18:59.041 1:31.474 4.438 39.108 47.928 11 17:20:23.596 1:41.181 5.586 44.350 51.245
12 17:20:31.536 1:32.495 4.432 39.534 48.529 12 17:22:03.972 1:40.376 5.590 43.305 51.481
13 17:22:05.189 1:33.653 4.446 39.927 49.280 13 17:23:44.513 1:40.541 5.635 43.319 51.587
14 17:23:37.831 1:32.642 4.475 39.646 48.521
(66) Thomas SORENSEN
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 1 17:03:38.680 1:42.450 6.038 44.543 51.869
1 17:03:34.536 1:39.836 5.846 43.104 50.886 2 17:05:19.126 1:40.446 5.585 43.447 51.414
2 17:05:10.296 1:35.760 5.120 41.196 49.444 3 17:06:59.752 1:40.626 5.565 43.476 51.585
3 17:06:45.866 1:35.570 5.068 41.373 49.129 4 17:08:40.031 1:40.279 5.603 43.205 51.471
4 17:08:21.279 1:35.413 5.114 41.235 49.064 5 17:10:21.732 1:41.701 5.604 43.845 52.252
5 17:09:56.752 1:35.473 5.123 41.242 49.108 6 17:12:02.668 1:40.936 5.688 43.560 51.688
6 17:11:32.894 1:36.142 5.143 41.609 49.390 7 17:13:43.239 1:40.571 5.629 43.362 51.580
7 17:13:09.010 1:36.116 5.067 41.912 49.137 8 17:15:23.547 1:40.308 5.659 43.339 51.310
8 17:14:44.852 1:35.842 5.091 41.413 49.338 9 17:17:03.740 1:40.193 5.609 43.207 51.377
9 17:16:20.634 1:35.782 5.127 41.556 49.099 10 17:18:44.156 1:40.416 5.634 43.323 51.459
10 17:17:56.491 1:35.857 5.154 41.553 49.150 11 17:20:24.985 1:40.829 5.642 43.880 51.307
1 17:19:32.404 1:35.913 5.117 41.398 49.398 12 17:22:05.377 1:40.392 5.623 43.054 51.715
12 17:21:08.580 1:36.176 5.124 41.559 49.493 13 17:23:46.245 1:40.868 5.646 43.609 51.613
13 17:22:44.277 1:35.697 5.106 41.246 49.345
(50) Alexandros ANNIVAS
(8) Bill MARTIN 1 17:03:39.416 1:42.319 5.864 44.202 52.253
1 17:03:35.544 1:40.508 5.507 42.926 52.075 2 17:05:21.246 1:41.830 5.626 43.880 52.324
2 17:05:14.541 1:38.997 5.103 42.378 51.516 3 17:07:02.444 1:41.198 5.648 43.647 51.903
3 17:06:52.559 1:38.018 4.915 41.867 51.236 4 17:08:43.509 1:41.065 5.634 43.399 52.032
4 17:08:30.052 1:37.493 4.944 41.617 50.932 5 17:10:25.032 1:41.523 5.649 43.785 52.089
5 17:10:07.470 1:37.418 4.945 41.795 50.678 6 17:12:06.686 1:41.654 5.655 43.506 52.493
6 17:11:45.085 1:37.615 4.958 41.777 50.880 7 17:13:47.672 1:40.986 5.691 43.544 51.751
7 17:13:23.456 1:38.371 4.941 42.255 51.175 8 17:15:29.025 1:41.353 5.642 43.484 52.227
8 17:15:00.175 1:36.719 4.974 41.515 50.230 9 17:17:10.275 1:41.250 5.645 43.417 52.188
9 17:16:37.903 1:37.728 4.944 42.162 50.622 10 17:18:51.956 1:41.681 5.650 43.788 52.243
10 17:18:15.609 1:37.706 4.939 42.161 50.606 11 17:20:32.922 1:40.966 5.642 43.258 52.066
1 17:19:53.886 1:38.277 4.984 42.662 50.631 12 17:22:13.792 1:40.870 5.652 43.431 51.787
12 17:21:32.683 1:38.797 4.911 42.355 51.531 13 17:23:54.535 1:40.743 5.658 43.278 51.807
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DUSAI AUTAODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

3. NGK Racing Series National Circuit 3.569 km .._._.

Race 2 18/11/2016 17:00 . .

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:01:54

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(4) Marcel KUSIN

1 17:03:37.600 1:41.884 5.832 44.056 51.996
2 17:05:16.455 1:38.855 5.436 42.577 50.842
3 17:06:56.517 1:40.062 5.433 43.112 51.517
4 17.08:38.775 1:42.258 5.533 44.172 52.553
5 17:10:22.084 1:43.309 5.587 44.151 53.571
6 17:12:06.859 1:44.775 5.543 45.525 53.707
7 17:13:52.404 1:45.545 5.520 46.165 53.860
8 17:15:36.749 1:44.345 5.606 45.200 53.539
9 17:17:19.332 1:42.583 5.600 44.418 52.565
10 17:19:02.270 1:42.938 5.552 44.431 52.955
1 17:20:46.461 1:44.191 5.623 44.699 53.869
12 17:22:30.715 1:44.254 5.611 44.993 53.650
13 17:24:14.418 1:43.703 5.631 44.930 53.142

(23) Peter ENGLAND

1 17:05:24.711 1:43.202
2 17:07:07.665 1:42.954
3 17:08:50.906 1:43.241
4 17:10:33.766 1:42.860
5 17:12:17.870 1:44.104
6 17:13:59.896 1:42.026
7 17:15:42.191 1:42.295
8 17:17:24.773 1:42.582
9 17:19:06.961 1:42.188
10 17:20:49.100 1:42.139
1 17:22:31.162 1:42.062
12 17:24:15.071 1:43.909

(62) Thierry SEYS

1 17:03:43.870 1:47.238 6.014 47.046 54.178
2 17:05:29.514 1:45.644 5.679 45.837 54.128
3 17:07:15.767 1:46.253 5.675 46.473 54.105
4 17:09:02.953 1:47.186 5.683 46.548 54.955
5 17:10:49.899 1:46.946 5.718 45,785 55.443
6 17:12:35.684 1:45.785 5.713 45.983 54.089
7 17:14:21.236 1:45.552 5.693 45.987 53.872
8 17:16:07.236 1:46.000 5.680 46.224 54.096
9 17:17:59.224 1:51.988 5.705 45.858 1:00.425

pl0 17:21:23.275 3:24.051 12.564 1:29.767
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